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Product number: 1400513

Articulated measuring stands Strato Line M-28 F + G

sliding granite base, centre lock, micro fine adjustment

280/385mm
Product number: 1400513
EAN / GTIN: 4066918105752

Manufacturer number: M-28.40

Customs code: 90178090
Delivery method: Parcel delivery service
Weight: 2.9kg

Product description

« Freely adjustable arm

o Aluminium linkage

« Dial mounting hole @ 8mm
Delivered in individual packages, without dial gauge
Applications:

« The large Strato model additionally features steplessly adjustable pre-tensioning to protect the instrument.
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Technical Data

Datasheet

Product number: 1400513

Size:
Article number:

Brand:

Manufacturer number:

Base:
Base dimension:
Fine adjustment:

Height:

op. range/height:

Weight:

280/385mm
1400513

FISSO
M-28.40

Granite
150x120x50x50mm
@ 8mm

385mm
280/385mm

2.9kg
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