

# Articulated measuring stands Strato Line M-28 F + G sliding granite base, centre lock, micro fine adjustment 280/385mm

Product number:	1400513
EAN / GTIN:	4066918105752
Manufacturer number:	M-28.40
Customs code:	90178090
Delivery method:	Parcel delivery service
Weight:	2.9kg



### Product description

- Freely adjustable arm
- Aluminium linkage
- Dial mounting hole Ø 8mm

#### Delivered in individual packages, without dial gauge

#### **Applications:**

• The large Strato model additionally features steplessly adjustable pre-tensioning to protect the instrument.





## Technical Data

Size:	280/385mm
Article number:	1400513
Brand:	FISSO
Manufacturer number:	M-28.40
Base:	Granite
Base dimension:	150x120x50x50mm
Fine adjustment:	Ø 8mm
Height:	385mm
op. range/height:	280/385mm
Weight:	2.9kg